-

&

TURTRAAL SoAM J0, AnY APED |

ren. secrc Iacy, 4l CFR) (.48 107

ey seswcs apsmistoanon | AMENDMENT ©F SCLICITATICMN/MCDIFICATICN CF CONTRACT | 1 2

Paise i

{
~

Four (4)

T awetsOmsRil.  BISIMCATSN DD 1. LPPECTIVE SATE

altkd
5. A #¥ O LJ""

[ 3. REGU:GIICN, PUFCHASE #' . AST NO. r P0UECT MO (1) uppiiarres

RFPA No, AOM-77-196, Mod #¢

U, S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 205355

5 ADMBIETELED 5Y (1) sober iranm fings 3) COLE i

P

S ISratTAC TR a7

Fiasmi AND AD2RFLS

-
, Data Consultants, Inc.
t Siener .’Ul’, 710] NiSCOﬂS"H A'v""i e

T Bethesda, MD 200

Conied

FACH L cE T L8

~

_J

i

ey AMENDMENT OF

L

QATED [ See bina )

MEeCRCARCN CF

I SSRICTATION. NO. .

I__ CoNTEACT/ QRTER NO NBC-1D-77-198

oares . SL29LTT _ isowaik 1ty <

Y feais HCES ASLLL TR Y TT sl NIS OF SOUTITATICHS

CAprgny mrint

wfian Atietey = relerence '
Balf LIRS AT LT TN FRIECTICN CF YOUR GIYER.

oy terter prhented ivih ICLESram BT jeber masey reterpncy

{ | The cbove Aubered saicOgfish i§ Smended ov et Isoh in ke 12

Tha howr and Lo ipeciiod for recnipt of Cfers r: 4 earended. D s mer extenced.

Loy B wamng ord TP R e S0 40 e SvEmGIRIAY, 15) Sy stanewiedy
ihe sEEUstion 2ad Bmeazant nymopy, FAILURE OF TOUR aRNOWARTOZ

srNsnatesge recaist of s smeadment pror 13 the Raur ang doie speifed 0 the sohe IZliga, of Dl umended. Ty see ol e 4 Hewing et

dqing tacesr ot 1y gmeadment on eoth ooy of the afer tu. wittad; ae el Sy seoarere leter or tefegram
SENT 10 LE AFCEIVED ATV THE I NG CHRIICE PBICR 12 THE MOUT 4ND
B, by vrtve of Ty gmpndiment pau devre Yo (Mange gn cHer shegy wimmed, yuch chnge may S maue By & sgien
I3 e 1Al ARNON and TRy omendmwal, g 8 "Eduved JLF o Ihe cpening Baur ond dave soelied

y.i,‘n'. Al AfTeUINlALACW DAIR 4If rrgoeved)

APPROPRIATION SYWBOL

AFOUNT

§40,260,00

37%0200.409

W o

1. S WmEDL allrtt Opar 1O WOSINZATIONS OF COraeadly- CROCFS

Article II1 - Onting to Extend the Term of the Contract ..

= roy Ghr S ot Sied JelsunAr 3
s ~ et v Uv. o

] This Supmramenryl Snseemand it eriesed g SuikaEne 1g getnhonity =t

Ten e mEnes ftereed conremc gy rel tarehy ok Slach T3

Tag Lhomges st farm o tlopy 1T are made "0 R aBeTH ALMDRIEd COAMERTI GraRY,

The Sees AumERred cantiaesdardee is madilng o et 1he admianintive Shesser [IvON BY CAARRES o payny ofize. Enpcoouetion dure. .| et toish n Slerw B3

I. EXTENSION OF THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT

Favagd mh praeeed Pt sil reres nad Lot om nl 1Re docdmary satpreageg A biows §

A. Pursuant to Article IlI- Option to Extend the Term of the Contract

revised to read as follows:

the Government hereby elects to exercise its option to extend the term
of the contract for a period of twelve (12) months.

B. As a result of this extension, Article II - Period of Performance is

"The period of performance hereunder shall be from the effective
date of the contract through September 30, 1930.°

79072 60027

1y Mgrerginie chanqad

g anrhdared ang o B0t Lirce s erest

e —

'3

& =~ ¢~ e » sadia?
hE  5Gm g LG e teas

% CoMTAAT TR AGIVENY MCT RESUIRE .
[y SPnTaLC i AlIS NICY RESINEED | 250 Ral OONEICR 1Y SEDUBE0 IO SIGN TWiE DEOUMENE anl IERGN CoMEs 1O ESONG CFfiee

N
& =iamf oF ConlEaCiTér kil

AT

1“‘*
ML EICN :J / R
SRR Y S

i
. g Li : f /LO(,/

} -

(Hapattein & catvon SANIN e " 4N

‘a_r"‘ sEhure Gt o SATASTeeny o T RRY

1 valE Ldlraed

207 |

L osysseg sdvor LIRE G Llowsk (Tre ar Srisns 454 l

dattia ;

e e e . e - e e e —e

Harcy

Wi R IR e porat | I DAE SuNtD
 a 1979
U VO




I1.

Contract NRC-10-77-195
Modification No. Four (4)
Page 2

C. The monthly charge of $3,355.00 shall apply for the period of
extended performance, option period Mo. 2 (October 1, 1979 - September
30, 1280} in accordance with the Pricing Schedule, Attachment 1 of
the contract.

SUMMARY STATEMENTS

A. The period of performance is extended from September 30, 1979 to
September 30, 1980 by reason of this modification.

B. As a result of tkis modification, the total amount of the contract is

increased by $40,760.00 from $61,551.00 to a new total amount of $101,811.00,

454 298




